
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

2/27/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 5 7
Events AA

Aya Sofiane7002 7 9.575 9.825 9.500 9.800 38.700Junior C
6 1 1

1
USAG# 2088716 1American Gymnastics

Training Center
Anna Sprycha7023 7 9.725 9.575 9.150 9.600 38.050Junior C

1 3 4
2

USAG# 1979754 3Reading Gymnastics
Academy

Audrey Mahoney7017 7 9.625 9.775 8.900 9.525 37.825Junior C
2 2 5

3
USAG# 1988570 5Reading Gymnastics

Academy
Harper Pantanella7018 7 9.600 9.575 8.625 9.625 37.425Junior C

4 4 7
4

USAG# 1978683 2Reading Gymnastics
Academy

Londyn Wild7034 7 9.225 8.775 9.225 9.550 36.775Junior C
10 9 3

5
USAG# 1950541 4Western MASS

Gymnastics
Gailloux Zion7037 7 9.600 9.075 8.450 9.500 36.625Junior C

5 7 8
6

USAG# 2022083 6Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Brennock Reese7036 7 9.400 9.400 8.100 9.300 36.200Junior C
8 5 12

7
USAG# 1998067 7Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Ava Toothaker7024 7 9.575 9.050 8.250 9.200 36.075Junior C

7 8 9
8

USAG# 1978750 8Reading Gymnastics
Academy

Ellie Pennacchia7019 7 9.400 9.175 8.250 9.150 35.975Junior C
9 6 10

9
USAG# 1856359 10Reading Gymnastics

Academy
Alana Crook7009 7 9.625 8.775 8.250 9.050 35.700Junior C

3 10 11
10

USAG# 1997345 12Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Elsa Privedenyuk7033 7 8.600 8.250 9.500 9.175 35.525Junior C
12 12 2

11
USAG# 1981527 9Western MASS

Gymnastics
Nia Hafey7030 7 8.800 8.300 8.750 9.150 35.000Junior C

11 11 6
12

USAG# 2004520 11Western MASS
Gymnastics


